



Standard Form Number: SF-GOOD-58  
Revised on: May 24, 2004  
Standard Form Title: Purchase Order

**NEGOTIATED CANVASS NO. 22-0151**  
**P.R No. 2022-0093**

**PURCHASE ORDER**  
**OFFICE OF THE PROVINCIAL AGRICULTURIST**

Agency / Requisitioning Office

Supplier	<b>LEZAR TRADING</b>	D.O. No. P.O. NO. 2022-334
Address	<b>Poblacion Sur, Carmen, Bohol</b>	Date : June 28, 2022
E-mail Address	<b>forbir@gmail.com</b>	Mode of
Telephone No.	<b>0928-478-0363/0915-775-1958</b>	Procurement : <b>NEGOTIATED</b>
TIN	<b>404-476-859-000</b>	<b>2ND FAILURE</b>

Gentlemen/Mesdames:

Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

Place of Delivery :	<b>OLD DENR BUILDING/OFFICE OF THE PROVINCIAL AGRICULTURIST</b>	Delivery Term :	<b>Please read at the back thereof</b>
Address :	<b>NEW CAPITOL BUILDING, COGON, DISTRICT, TAGBILARAN CITY</b>	Payment Term :	upon completion of delivery
Delivery Period :	<b>within 20 working days upon receipt of NTP</b>		
Warranty Period :	<b>3 months</b>		

ITEM	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT COST	AMOUNT
1	pcs.	Empty Plastic Drum( Brand New-200L capacity)	79	2,795.00	220,805.00
2	rolls	Garden Hose(1/2,90 m/roll)	50	2,495.00	124,750.00
3	units	Backpack Sprayer(16L capacity)	20	3,595.75	71,915.00
4	pcs.	Watering can/water sprinkler( 6L capacity(M)	100	299.00	29,900.00
5	rolls	Range Net(1.25" x 7-8' x 100m), with rope)	50	3,348.00	167,400.00
6	kgs.	Fungicide (Mancozeb)	10	748.00	7,480.00
7	liters	Pesticide(Cypermethrin)	10	584.00	5,840.00
8	pcs.	Wheel Borrow(100-200kg loading capacity)	3	3,895.00	11,685.00
9	pcs.	Grafting Knife(blade length 60mmx11mm)	6	1,192.00	7,152.00
10	pc.	Prunning Shears(8")	10	648.50	6,485.00
11	rolls	Parafilm Grafting Tape(3cmx100cm)	9	248.75	2,238.75
12	pcs.	Scythe(Lagaraw)right handed	10	649.25	6,492.50
13	pc.	Sharp Bolo Right Handed	6	647.00	3,882.00
14	pcs.	Rubberized Raincoat pants and Jacket	13	646.00	8,398.00
15	pcs.	Men's High-cut water proof pvc knee- high rain boots(black)	12	647.50	7,770.00
16	pcs.	Womens high-cut rubber rain boots	10	582.00	5,820.00
<b>X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X</b>			<b>Total Lot Price.....</b>		<b>688,013.25</b>

(Total Amount in Words) **SIX HUNDRED EIGHTY-EIGHT THOUSAND THIRTEEN PESOS AND 25/100 ONLY**

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed.

Conforme:

  
**LEZAR TRADING**

Signature over printed name of Supplier

Date

**JUL 27 2022**

Very truly yours,

  
**ATTY. ARTHUR C. YAP**

Governor  
Province of Bohol

**JUN 28 2022**

Funds Available:

Farmark

0325